49
1075 series recessed magnetic contacts
recessed press fit magnetic contacts with wire leads
3/8 in. dia.
The 1075 series press fit switch is a 3/8-inch diameter magnetic
contact with wire leads that uses no glue or screws to mount. Small
ribs on the housing hold the contact in place. Heavy-duty housing
resists crushing from swelling wood.

Color: White or mahogany brown
Regulatory: UL, CUL
Ordering information
1075N-10PKG (-50BOX) Recessed press fit magnetic contact with wire
leads, 3/8 in. dia., 1/2 in. gap size, closed loop,
white, pk/10 (pk/50 -50BOX)
1075M-10PKG Recessed press fit magnetic contact with wire
leads, 3/8 in. dia., 1/2 in. gap size, closed loop,
mahogany brown, pk/10
1075WN-10PKG  (-50BOX) Recessed press fit magnetic contact with wire
leads, 3/8 in. dia., wide gap, 1-1/4 in. gap size,
closed loop, white, pk/10 (pk/50 -50BOX)
1075WM-10PKG Recessed press fit magnetic contact with wire
leads, 3/8 in. dia., wide gap, 1-1/4 in. gap size,
closed loop, mahogany brown, pk/10
1070-10PKG Recessed press fit magnetic contact with wire
leads, 3/8 in. dia., 1/2 in. gap size, SPDT, white,